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Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0004
0005
0006
0007
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0011
0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Dining Room Table -C
Dining Table Chairs- C

A pair of table lamps - B
Men's Furnishings - A
Kitchen Items, and more - A
More Kitchen Gadgets - A

Occasional tables, side tables and more tables -
B

Vintage side tables with finished tops - B
Mugs, Mugs, Mugs - A

Dresser and more - C

Games, a Pair of Vintage Dolls, and more - A

Vacuums, Steam Cleaner and Jewelery Cleaner -
A

Home Comfort - B

Room air conditioner - C

Tools, Part | - B

Tools, Part 11 - C

More cooking - A

To Be of Service- A

Gold-Flecked China- A

Pottery For All, Sunglassesand aTin Toy - B
If Music Bethe Food of Love... B
Servicefor 10 -A

Table Decor - A

Glasses, Glasses, Glasses - B

Did someone say "More Kitchen Stuff?' - B
My Art Deco Period - B

Winter is Coming - B

[rrigating Rhythm - B

Outdoor Power Gear and More - B
Computer table, plus stereosandaTV - B

12

Auction Closes. Sat, Jul 8 7:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Potsis Pots- B

Vintage Door Parts- A

A Pair of Motorcycle Helmets- C
A Cacophy of Canes- A

Outdoor Furniture - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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