Hamilton (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Tally Road

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 30 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sat, Jul 8 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Dining Room Table -C
0002	Dining Table Chairs - C
0003	A pair of table lamps - B
0004	Men's Furnishings - A
0005	Kitchen Items, and more - A
0006	More Kitchen Gadgets - A
0007	Occasional tables, side tables and more tables - B
0008	Vintage side tables with finished tops - B
0009	Mugs, Mugs, Mugs - A
0010	Dresser and more - C
0011	Games, a Pair of Vintage Dolls, and more - A
0012	Vacuums, Steam Cleaner and Jewelery Cleaner - A
0013	Home Comfort - B
0014	Room air conditioner - C
0015	Tools, Part I - B
0016	Tools, Part II - C
0017	More cooking - A
0018	To Be of Service - A
0019	Gold-Flecked China - A
0020	Pottery For All, Sunglasses and a Tin Toy - B
0021	If Music Be the Food of Love B
0022	Service for 10 -A
0023	Table Decor - A
0024	Glasses, Glasses - B
0025	Did someone say "More Kitchen Stuff?" - B
0026	My Art Deco Period - B
0027	Winter is Coming - B
0028	Irrigating Rhythm - B
0029	Outdoor Power Gear and More - B

0030 Computer table, plus stereos and a TV - B

Lot Title 0032 Pots is Pots - B 0033 Vintage Door Parts - A 0034 A Pair of Motorcycle Helmets - C 0035 A Cacophy of Canes - A 0036 Outdoor Furniture - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com